TORNEO DI CASTELDELPIANO 2016
DAL 20/06 AL 14/07
LOC. CAMPOGRANDE

LUN 20.06 2100 U.S. SEGGIANO CUCCUVAIA 1-3

LUN 20.06 2200 ASHOPOLI REAL COLIZZATI 14-1
ARMATA FERNET

. 00 S. 2-3

GIO 23.06 21 BRANCALEONE U.S.SEGGIANO

GIO 23.06 2200 LAST MINUT GOOD LUCK 1-2

VEN 24.06 2100 ATLETICO MAGARI | FOXY BAR 1-13

VEN 24.06 2200 REAL COLIZZATI CUCCUVAIA 2-9

LUN 27.06 2100 FOXY BAR VALLERONAITED 6-2

LUN 27.06 2200 ?TCLEHCO MAGARI LAST MINUT 4-4

MAR 28.06 2100 ASHOPOLI CUCCUVAIA 4-7
ARMATA FERNET

MAR 28.06 22 8-2

8.06 2200 BRANCA LEONE REAL COLIZZATI

MER 29.06 2100 FOXY BAR GOOD LUCK 5-3

MER 29.06 2200 VALLERONAITED ?TCLETICO MAGARI 3-4

LUN 04.07 2100 U.S. SEGGIANO ASHOPOLI 0-7
ARMATA FERNET

GIO 30.06 2200 6-2
BRANCA LEONE CUCCUVAIA




GIO 30.06 2100 GOOD LUCK ?ELETICO MAGARI 8-1
VEN 01.07 2200 LAST MINUT VALLERONAITED 6-9
ARMATA FERNET
LUN 04.07 2100 1-2
BRANCA LEONE ASHOPOLI
MAR 05.07 2000 GOOD LUCK VALLERONAITED 7-1
MAR 05.07 2100 FOXY BAR LAST MINUT 8-5
GIO 30.06 2200 REAL COLIZZATI U.S. SEGGIANO 6-3
CLASSIFICA GIRONE A
societa punti| g | v | n | p | ogf | gs| dr |dis
CUCCUVAIA 9 413|0|1(21]13] 8] 8
ASHOPOLI 9 413|0|1|27|91|18] 0
ARMATA FERNET BRANCA LEONE 6 412102117191 81| 1
REAL COLIZZATI 3 411|103 |11(34|-23] 0
U.S. SEGGIANO 3 411|037 |18]11] 1




CLASSIFICA GIRONE B

societa punti| g | v | n | p | of | gs| dr|dis
FOXY BAR 12 |4|4]|0|0]32]112]|21] 0
GOOD LUCK 9 413|0|1|20| 8 |12 4
ATLETICO MAGARI F.C. 4 411|1|2|10(28|-18] 0
VALLERONAITED 3 411]0|3|15|23|-8| 0
LAST MINUT 1 410|1|3[16]23]-7] 1
QUARTI
CUCCUVAIA VALLERONAITED Ql 5-3
ARMATA FERNET
GOOD LUCK BRANCALEONE Q27-0
ASHOPOLI ATLETICO MAGARI Q3 7-11
FOXY BAR REAL COLIZZATI Q4 11-1
SEMIFINALI
CUCCUVAIA GOOD LUCK S13-8
ATLETICO MAGARI FOXY BAR S23-5
FINALE

GOOD LUCK FOXY BAR 5-6d.cr.




CLASSIFICA CANNONIERI

BARDELLI DANIELE

ARMATA FERNET BRANCALEONE

CANNICCI MIRKO

ARMATA FERNET BRANCALEONE

Cognome Nome Societa Goals
CACCAMO GABRIELE FOXY BAR 18
SMERIGLI MASSIMILIANO ASHOPOLI 11
COPPI EDOARDO FOXY BAR 11
GIUSTARINI MANUELE VALLERONAITED 10
BOZKURT ZINDANE ATLETICO MAGARI 8
VISCONTI LUCA FOXY BAR 8
BIAGINI GIOVANNI GOOD LUCK 8
BARGAGLI NICOLA ASHOPOLI 7
TOMA ERMIRIAN CUCCUVAIA 7
VAGNOLI LORENZO FOXY BAR 7
BARGAGLI FABIO GOOD LUCK 7
FAZZI DAVIDE ATLETICO MAGARI 6
SHTJEFNI DOMINIKO CUCCUVAIA 6
PANFI EMANUELE GOOD LUCK 6
BELLUCCI CARLO ARMATA FERNET BRANCALEONE 5
ARILLI GIACOMO ASHOPOLI 5
EL GUEROUANI MOUNTACER CUCCUVAIA 5
MARWAN TARK FARZE CUCCUVAIA 5
SARAGAGLIA MARCO GOOD LUCK 5
CORRIDORI TONY VALLERONAITED 5
SARTI RICCARDO ARMATA FERNET BRANCALEONE 4
BISCONTI MATTEO ASHOPOLI 4
BOSCAGLI EMANUELE ATLETICO MAGARI 4
PASQUINI EDOARDO GOOD LUCK 4
NDOKA ELVIS LAST MINUT 4
MARZOCCHI LUCA REAL COLIZZATI 4
KINI ARMANDO CUCCUVAIA 3
BGUIGA FRAJ LAST MINUT 3
GOUFAL YASSINE LAST MINUT 3
BORGHI MICHELE SEGGIANO 3
ANTONINO GABRIELE ARMATA FERNET BRANCALEONE 2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

PIOLI FRANCESCO ASHOPOLI
SANTANA THIAGO ASHOPOLI
GENNARI SAVERIO ATLETICO MAGARI
FAZZ| CLAUDIO ATLETICO MAGARI
DE MURU JACOPO FOXY BAR
SCAPIGLIATI DIEGO FOXY BAR
VAGNOLI EDOARDO FOXY BAR
COLOMBINI GIACOMO GOOD LUCK
MOSCARINI EDOARDO GOOD LUCK
ROSSI LUCA GOOD LUCK
AATTON TOUFIK LAST MINUT

ISUFI ELVIN LAST MINUT




ANGELI ANDREA REAL COLIZZATI
MARZOCCHI STEFANO REAL COLIZZATI
VACCARO LORENZO REAL COLIZZATI
GIGLIOTTI LUCIANO SEGGIANO

ALBERIZZI PARSIFAL VALLERONAITED

CLEMENTI MIRCO

ARMATA FERNET BRANCALEONE

ZACCHINI SIMONE

ARMATA FERNET BRANCALEONE

2
2
2
2
2
1
1
FAZZI ANDREA ASHOPOLI 1
NENCI ALESSANDRO ASHOPOLI 1
VALOCCHIA LUCA ASHOPOLI 1
CORSINI LORENZO ATLETICO MAGARI 1
ZAMPERINI PAOLO ATLETICO MAGARI 1
BBRUKU GUERGJ CUCCUVAIA 1
NASSER JOEL CUCCUVAIA 1
NDOKA ELIS CUCCUVAIA 1
PIACENTINI ALESSIO GOOD LUCK 1
DAJANI DANIEL LAST MINUT 1
HMISSI AYOUB LAST MINUT 1
CAVALIERE FRANCESCO REAL COLIZZATI 1
GAROSI CHRISTIAN REAL COLIZZATI 1
BOZKURT ABDULLAH SEGGIANO 1
MARZOCCHI DARIO SEGGIANO 1
MARIOTTI MICHELE VALLERONAITED 1




